
Surerus Maintenance History – Previous 24 months  

 

Unit Number DZ130  

Year  2008  

Make  CATERPILLAR       

Model  D6T   

Hours  14643  

Serial Number  CAT00D6TCDJG00340   

 

Engine                                                                                                                               

Powertrain                                                                                                                

Hydraulics                                                                                                         

Undercarriage                                                                                 

Attachments                                                                                                    

Tires        

Misc                                        

Paint & Body work                                                                            

Welding and Fabrication                                              

Minor Service            

External Service ( Dealers)                                         

Part & Supplies 

External Oil Services                                                                

$5,082.92 

$5,605.54 

$15,358.73 

$1,930.38 

$15,515.39 

$0.00 

$3,476.25 

$406.60 

$61.56  

$1,094.12 

 

$0.00 

$2,082.69 

  

Grand Total                                                                                          $66,659.47 


